PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

455373

321-377

6/212-90

364-93

6-47

420-230

4-12450

816-862

611P-6U

P463-0

76/8067-

732U47-

P4-U852

P328F2

4445-86

U8-680P

(R4) 14:35 TAUNTON, 2m 104y

Invest Southwest Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (3YO plus)

Silk Form Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer
1 ﬁ
| [
I

CANICALLYOUBACK 68D

b g Auction House - Island Colony

MIGHTY MISSILE (IRE) 121 (101F) D

ch g Majestic Missile - Magdalene

LORD FENDALE (RE) 21D
ch g Erewhon - Upton Lady

NEW MILLENNIUM (IRE) 21

b c Galileo - Banquise

LEXINGTON LAW (IRE) 24

b g Lawman - Tus Nua

HILL FORT 35D

ch g Pivotal - Cairns

BERRY DE CARJAC (FR) 23D
ch g Epalo - Miria Galanda

ELYSIAN PRINCE 14D
b g Champs Elysees - Trinkila

GOAL (IRE)30CD
b g Mujadil - Classic Lin

STATUS QUO (IRE) 36
b g Thewayyouare - Again Royale

GLANCE BACK 263

b g Passing Glance - Roberta Back

TOBACCO ROAD (IRE) 265 (126F)

b g Westerner - Virginias Best

SERVEONTIME (IRE) 15
b g Echo Of Light - Little Lovely

OSCAR'S SONG (IRE) 7
b m Oscar - Bint Bladi

BOUTAN 16
gr f Tobougg - High Tan

DRAGOON GUARD (IRE) 9
b g Jeremy - Elouges

912-0

611-12

811-12h

411-10

411 - 10pl

7 11 - 10tp

611-8

611-7t

911-7tp

411 - 4ht

611-3t

711-1tp

6 10 - 11tp

6 10 - 11t

410-9p

6 10 - 5v1t

Conor Ring (3)
Evan Williams

Thomas Garner (3)
B Barr

Miss Jodie Hughes
(7
Tim Vaughan

R Johnson
P J Hobbs

Wayne Hutchinson
A King

C Poste
M Sheppard

A Glassonbury
Grace Harris

T E Whelan
N B King

Brodie Hampson (5)
Miss Tracey
Watkins

Kieron Edgar (3)
Harry Fry

James Banks
Miss E J Baker

T Scudamore
D Pipe

Paul O'Brien (5)
Mrs H R J Nelmes

Bridget Andrews (3)
D Skelton

L Heard
Grace Hatrris

James Best
Mrs K J Stephens

111

109

109

107

107

107

105

104

104

101

100

98

94

94

92

88



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: OSCAR'S SONG was given too much to do when second in an amateur riders'
contest at Ludlow last time and can gain compensation here if ridden a little closer to the pace under
Bridget Andrews, who takes over in the saddle. Canicallyouback has seen the form of his Stratford
third franked by both the winner and the runner-up and a slight break could have him fresh and well for
this. New Millennium and Lexington Law are two others from respected yards who are also considered.

Top Tip: OSCAR'S SONG (14)
Watch out for: CANICALLYOUBACK (1)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



