

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 14:35 TAUNTON, 2m 104y

Invest Southwest Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	X	455373	<b>CANICALLYOUBACK</b> 68 D b g Auction House - Island Colony	9 12 - 0	Conor Ring (3) Evan Williams	111
2		321-377	<b>MIGHTY MISSILE</b> (IRE) 121 (101F) D ch g Majestic Missile - Magdalene	6 11 - 12	Thomas Garner (3) B Barr	109
3		6/212-90	<b>LORD FENDALE</b> (IRE) 21 D ch g Erewhon - Upton Lady	8 11 - 12h	Miss Jodie Hughes (7) Tim Vaughan	109
4		364-93	<b>NEW MILLENNIUM</b> (IRE) 21 b c Galileo - Banquise	4 11 - 10	R Johnson P J Hobbs	107
5		6-47	<b>LEXINGTON LAW</b> (IRE) 24 b g Lawman - Tus Nua	4 11 - 10p1	Wayne Hutchinson A King	107
6		420-230	HILL FORT 35 D ch g Pivotal - Cairns	7 11 - 10tp	C Poste M Sheppard	107
7		4-12450	<b>BERRY DE CARJAC</b> (FR) 23 D ch g Epalo - Miria Galanda	6 11 - 8	A Glassonbury Grace Harris	105
8		816-862	<b>ELYSIAN PRINCE</b> 14 D b g Champs Elysees - Trinkila	6 11 - 7t	T E Whelan N B King	104
9	AR"	611P-6U	GOAL (IRE) 30 CD b g Mujadil - Classic Lin	9 11 - 7tp	Brodie Hampson (5) Miss Tracey Watkins	104
10	***	P463-0	<b>STATUS QUO</b> (IRE) 36 b g Thewayyouare - Again Royale	4 11 - 4ht	Kieron Edgar (3) Harry Fry	101
11		76/8067-	<b>GLANCE BACK</b> 263 b g Passing Glance - Roberta Back	6 11 - 3t	James Banks Miss E J Baker	100
12		732U47-	<b>TOBACCO ROAD</b> (IRE) 265 (126F) b g Westerner - Virginias Best	7 11 - 1tp	T Scudamore D Pipe	98
13		P4-U852	<b>SERVEONTIME</b> (IRE) 15 b g Echo Of Light - Little Lovely	6 10 - 11tp	Paul O'Brien (5) Mrs H R J Nelmes	94
14		P328F2	OSCAR'S SONG (IRE) 7 b m Oscar - Bint Bladi	6 10 - 11t	Bridget Andrews (3) D Skelton	94
15	*	4445-86	<b>BOUTAN</b> 16 gr f Tobougg - High Tan	4 10 - 9p	L Heard Grace Harris	92
16	*	U8-680P	<b>DRAGOON GUARD</b> (IRE) 9 b g Jeremy - Elouges	6 10 - 5v1t	James Best Mrs K J Stephens	88

**ATR VERDICT:** OSCAR'S SONG was given too much to do when second in an amateur riders' contest at Ludlow last time and can gain compensation here if ridden a little closer to the pace under Bridget Andrews, who takes over in the saddle. Canicallyouback has seen the form of his Stratford third franked by both the winner and the runner-up and a slight break could have him fresh and well for this. New Millennium and Lexington Law are two others from respected yards who are also considered.

**Top Tip:** OSCAR'S SONG (14)

Watch out for: CANICALLYOUBACK (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



